90493

同時間建設

SATISTACTION DE

Vol.mg4 page 33914

The undersigned states: Lien Recorcord Abstract on the following Judgment is hereby acknowledged as fully paid, satisfied, discharged and hereby released. Lien Record Abstract was recorded (Date). <u>APRIL 197, 1994</u>, in the mortgage records of (County) <u>KL(MAIH</u>, in Volume# <u>M94</u>, on page #<u>11085</u>, as Document #<u>79105</u>.

A. Creditor/Prevailing Farty Information:

 The Creditor/Prevailing party is: Credit Bureau of Klamath County and the address of the creditor is: (P.D. Box 5107), 839 Main, Klamath Falls, Oregon, urder judgment, decree, order or petition entered on <u>APRIL 12, 1994</u>. (date) in the District Court for the County of Klamath in the State of Oregon under Case No.<u>3400949CV</u>.

B. Debtor/Losing Party Information:

- 1. The Debtor/Losing party is: THAD CHESNUT & RADIANCE CHESNUT
- 2. Whose Address is was: 2795 PATTERSON, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603
- 3. Social Security No. (if known)<u>HI3 406-38-2528, HER 519-70-4248</u>

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The indersigned persons on persons have executed this abstract this <u>31ST</u> day of <u>JCTOBER</u> 1994. Credit Bureau of Klamath County By: <u>USAN</u> Vice-President (Gayno L. Mills)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>31ST</u> day of <u>OCTOBER</u>, 1994 by Sayno L. Mills, Vice-President of Credit Bureau of Klamath County, a corporation on behal of the corporation.

After recording return to: Credit Bureau of Klamath Co P.O. Box 5107 Klamath Falls, Ore 97601

Public Notary Oregon Fnr My commission expires:

R	1008863 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ক
Ж	OFFICIAL SEAL	Ø.
X	DOI OTHY BRECKENRIDGE	Ø)
W	TREAST NOT ARY PUBLIC - OREGON	6
22	COI IMISSION NO. 025243	Ø
3	NY COMPERING HINE 13, 1997	1

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.